81AB03R1210 Output Module Binary
GJR2392500R1210
Product ID GJR2392500R1210
ABB Type Designation 81AB03R1210
Catalog Description 81AB03R1210 Output Module Binary
Long Description
16 channels, each with 1 DO for 24 V, 100 mA
The output module is used to activate electronic inputs, relays, and lamps.
Replacement for : 81AB01R1010, 81AB10R0100, 81AB10R0200
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Additional Information
16 channels for binary output, each with 1 DO for 24 V, 100 mAMedium Description
I-O_ModuleProduct Type
Ordering
854231-- Electronic integrated circuits.- Electronic integrated circuits :--
Processors and controllers, whether or not combined with memories,
converters, logic circuits, amplifiers, clock and timing circuits, or other
circuits
HS Code
1/2GJR2392500R1210
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/10/18
85389099Customs Tariff Number
Dimensions
198 mmProduct Net Depth /
Length
261 mmProduct Net Height
20 mmProduct Net Width
0.55 kgProduct Net Weight
Technical
DOChannel Type
16Number of Output
Channels
Environmental
Following EU Directive 2011/65/EURoHS Status
5. Small Equipment (No External Dimension More Than 50 cm)WEEE Category
0Number of Batteries
e94a61f0-4ecd-4c1f-9aca-363941ee11b2 Lithuania (LT)SCIP
Control System Products  → I/O Products  → Procontrol P14 I/O  → Procontrol P14 I/O - Modules  → 81AB03R1210 Binary Outputs  →
81AB03R1210 Output Module Binary Signals
Control Systems  → Procontrol P14  → I/Os  → P14 I/O Modules  → 81AB03/R1210
Categories
2/2GJR2392500R1210
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/10/18